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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Various languages

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

amigatalkl.7.1lha
Comal.v3.4.1lha
jikes-diffs.lha
jikes.lha
Jjikes000.1lha
Jjikes020-060.1lha

dev/lang
dev/lang
dev/lang
dev/lang
dev/lang
dev/lang

Size Age Description

612K
521K

24K
676K
608K
601K

V1.7 of AmigaTalk (Smalltalk GUI)

Comal v3.40

IBM’s fast Java compiler, v1.13 (diffs)
IBM’s fast Java compiler, v1.13 (source)
Fast Java compiler, v1.13 (68000 binary)
Fast Java compiler,v1.13 (68020-060,FPU)
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